10.

Uvod

Find someone who ...

The same or different?

Information gap

Guess which picture

Battleships

Treasure hunt

Guess which place

Find the differences

Board game

Stickers for students

Evaluating your progress

summer holidays
Christmas
language learning

Christmas
Hallowe’en

famous British people
famous Americans
famous cities
animals

Christmas

Easter
Hallowe’en
school timetables
Christmas

the Royal Family
exploring London

tourists in New York
holiday in the Lake District
visiting America

Easter
Christmas

the U.S.
Britain

Canada
Australia

Hallowe’en
Christmas
New Year’s Eve
Valentine’s Day

school life in Britain
English abbreviations
British holiday traditions
U.S. holiday traditions
sports

16
17

20
21
22
23

27
28
29
30
33

35
36
37
38
39

41
42

45
46
47
48

51
52
53
54

58-59
60-61
62-63
64-65
66-67

68-69

70



