			Page
	Úvod		6-8
1.	Find someone who	summer holidays	10
		Christmas	11
		language learning	13
2.	The same or different?	Christmas	16
		Hallowe'en	17
3.	Information gap	famous British people	20
		famous Americans	21
		famous cities	22
		animals	23
4.	Guess which picture	Christmas	27
		Easter	28
		Hallowe'en	29
		school timetables	30
		Christmas	33
5.	Battleships	the Royal Family	35
		exploring London	36
		tourists in New York	37
		holiday in the Lake District	38
		visiting America	39
6.	Treasure hunt	Easter	41
		Christmas	42
7.	Guess which place	the U.S.	45
		Britain	46
		Canada	47
		Australia	48
8.	Find the differences	Hallowe'en	51
		Christmas	52
		New Year's Eve	53
		Valentine's Day	54
9.	Board game	school life in Britain	58-59
		English abbreviations	60-61
		British holiday traditions	62-63
		U.S. holiday traditions	64-65
		sports	66-67
10.	Stickers for students		68-69
	Evaluating your progress		70